21 (5) salary, wages, a bonus, or any other form of work related
22 compensation:

1 (A) from the governmental entity that employs the elected
2 official; and
3 (B) that the elected official is legally authorized to receive;
4 or
5 (6) any payment made more than three hundred sixty-five
6 (365) days after the final action.
7 (b) As used in this section, "elected official" includes a former
8 elected official.
9 (c) A person who provides a gratuity to an elected official for a

10 final action taken by the elected official:
11 (1) at the direction of the person;